Retro Shate Daily 2024 Price List

Normal Admission is \$12.00 to Bounce or Skate \$18.00 for Both

Non-Participant Admission Fee \$5.00

Wednesday Matince

12pm-3pm

Admission \$10.00 (Includes both Skate and Bounce)

Throwback Thursday

5pm-8pm

1/2 Price Admission

Triday Happy Hour

3pm-6pm

Admission \$10.00 (Includes both Skate and Bounce)

All Ages Skate

6:30pm-9:00pm Admission \$10.00 (Bounce Area Closed)

Happier Hour

9:30-Midnight

18+ Skate Only Admission \$12.00 (Bounce Area Closed) Random Drink Specials

<u>Saturday</u>

12pm-6pm Normal Admission Prices

7pm-10pm

All Ages Skate (Bounce Area Closed) \$12.00 Admission

<u>Sunday Funday</u>

12pm-6pm Normal Admission Prices

Notes:

^{*}Bounce Area is generally suitable for children under the age of 12

^{*}EVERYONE is required to sign a liability waiver prior to entry. You assume all risk for injury.

^{*}All children under the age of 13 (thirteen) MUST be accompanied by an adult 18 years of age or older *Hours, Promotions and Prices subject to change without notice.

^{*}No In/Out Privileges

^{*}Admission fee applies ALL Participants. Spectator fee of \$5.00 required for all Nonparticipants.

^{*}All prices include tax

^{*}A 3.5% Convenience charge will be added if paying by credit or debit card